

<https://www.gravegarden.org/diuguid-records/conley-d0811802/>

# Mother of Spencer Conley

ID Number: D0811802

## Record Details

Alternate Name:

Attributed Race:

Improved Race:

Account Holder: John M. Halliday

Charges Paid By:

Cause of Death:

## Burial & Undertaking

Burial Date: 1879.04.14

Place of Interment:

Confirmation Source for Interment:

Gravedigger: Phil

118

Date	Description	Amount	Total
1879	Overseer of the 22 <sup>nd</sup> Co. 6.6		
Apr 11	For coffin for Mrs. J. B. Conley	\$8.00	\$8.00
	For coffin - Page 149		
	John M. Halliday		
11	For Burial of Spencer Conley Mother	\$15.00	\$23.00
	For coffin - Page 226		
	Est of John B. Conley Deceased		
15	For Burial services for self -	\$30.00	\$53.00
	For 25 <sup>th</sup> burial of daughter 7-10-1879	\$11.00	\$64.00
	For 25 <sup>th</sup> Co by bank of Phil & Co	\$1.00	\$65.00
	Est of Francis Kelly Deceased		
20	For Burial services for self -	\$30.00	\$95.00
21	Co by bank of Mother	\$30.00	\$125.00
	Est of Mrs. Mary B. Conley Deceased		
22	For Burial services for self -	\$30.00	\$155.00
	May 10 <sup>th</sup> Co by bank of Phil & Co	\$30.00	\$185.00
	Andrew Davis for Burial services		
22	For Burial services for Mrs. Davis	\$25.00	\$210.00
	For coffin - Page 226		
	B. Conley		
23	For Burial of child	\$15.00	\$225.00
24	Co by bank		\$240.00
	Est of Dr. S. B. Christian Deceased		
28	For Burial services for self -	\$12.00	\$252.00
	July 2 <sup>nd</sup> Co by bank of Phil & Co		
	15 Burial \$270.00 Average	\$24.64	\$294.64